IAS

Integrity Aviation System

Integrity Aviation System S.A de C.V

Customer:

SKYGATE AVIATION SERVICES

AKSEMSEDDIN MAH, BALIPASA CD NO 56/6, 34080 ISTANBUL ,TURKIYE
acct@skygateaviation.com

+90 54 4495 4111
ID : 4342

DATE : 2024-05-23 15:04:45

#:683
Currency :EUR

DESCRIPTION
Navigation

Administration
Fee 14%

Navigation

Administration
Fee 14%

COST UNIT
$393.11

$55.04

$427.64

$59.87

TOTAL : $954.04 eur

TAX/ vat 16%

$0.00

$8.81

$0.00

$9.58

TOTAL

$393.11

$63.84

$427.64

$69.45

EXCHANGE RATE : $18.57wxn

TOTAL MXN : $18,366.89MXN

Receipt of Payment



